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Seamless transition between inside and outside

Concept Patio® 68 PA is a non-insulated sliding system that 
combines elegance with performance and security. This unique 
sliding system is characterised by its slim profiles, allowing the 
integration of large windows and doors for maximum views, in 
combination with burglary resistance class RC2. The integrated 
innovative technologies guarantee ultimate performances with 
regard to wind and water tightness and thermal insulation, 
meeting with the highest standards.

The sliding system CP 68 PA offers you all design freedom to 
create contemporary living spaces, combining ultimate bright-
ness with maximum comfort and security.

CP 68 Pa
Sliding Systems

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Visible Width/ Height

Overall system depth

Rebate Height

Max vent weight

Glass thickness

frame

vent

meeting profile

meeting section 4 door

48.4 mm

62.2 mm

34/70 mm

144 mm

109 mm

34 mm

124 mm

41.6 mm

109 mm

34 mm

124 mm

41.6 mm

109 mm

34 mm

124 mm

41.6 mm

54 mm

62.2 mm

34/70 mm

144 mm

frame 94.7 mm 150.7 mm 100.5 mm 156.5 mm145 mm

vent 42.2 mm 42.2 mm 42.2 mm 42.2 mm42.2 mm

NA NA NA NANA

160kg/250kg 160kg 250kg 250kg250 kg

24-30mm 24-30 mm 24-30 mm 24-30 mm24-30 mm

NA NA NA NANA

300 Pa 300 Pa 300 Pa 300 Pa300 Pa

2350 Pa 2350 Pa 2350 Pa 2350 Pa2350 Pa

300 Pa
450 Pa**

300 Pa
450 Pa**

450 Pa 450 Pa300 Pa

NA NA NA NANA

MONORAIL

2 rail
mesh 
integration

3 rail
mesh
integration

PERFORMANCES

Air tightness

Wind load resistance

Water tightness
** With sub-frame

Burglar resistance

Acoustic performance
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